☰
Home » ESPRESSIF » ESPRESSIF ESP32-S3-WROOM-1 Development Board Bluetooth Module
User Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 ESPRESSIF ESP32-S3-WROOM-1 Development Board Bluetooth Module
2 Product Usage Instructions
3 Module Overview
4 Pin Definitions

operate at –40 ~ 105 °C ambient temperature, and other module variants operate at –
40 ~ 85 °C ambient temperature.
Table 1: Ordering Information
Ordering Code
Chip Embed
ded
Flash (
MB)
PSRAM (
MB)
Dimensions (
mm)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4 ESP32-S3 4 0
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N8 ESP32-S3 8 0
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N16 ESP32-S3 16 0
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-H4 (10
5 °C)
ESP32-S3 4 0
18 × 25.5 × 3.
1
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4R2
ESP32-S3R
2
4
2 (Quad S
PI)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N8R2
ESP32-S3R
2
8
2 (Quad S
PI)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N16R2
ESP32-S3R
2
16
2 (Quad S
PI)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N4R8 (
65 °C)
ESP32-S3R
8
4
8 (Octal S
PI)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N8R8 (
65 °C)
ESP32-S3R
8
8
8 (Octal S
PI)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1-N16R8
(65 °C)
ESP32-S3R
8
16
8 (Octal S
PI)
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N4 ESP32-S3 4 0
18 × 19.2 × 3.
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N8 ESP32-S3 8 0
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N16 ESP32-S3 16 0
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-H4 (1
05 °C)
ESP32-S3 4 0
ESP32-S3-WROOM-1U-N4R
2